Show #19166: HRRC Derby & Stakes (9/15/2021-9/18/2021)
10. NRHA 2100: Level 4 Open - Aged Event - Shown: 68 (Added Money: $40000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$15083.11 1 555 Icecube Andrea Fappani 231.00 Tish & Andrea Fappani
$9181.03 2 177 HeyRoy Craig Schmersal 228.50 Hey Roy Partners
$6885.77 3 155 Stopping In Jersey Jason Vanlandingham 227.00 28Star Investments LLC
$491841 4T 845 Blueyed Girl Franco Bertolani 226.00 Bruna Bertolani
$4918.41 4T 190 Mr Royal Hollywood Brian Bell 226.00 George & Carol Bell
$4918.41 4T 130 Super Marioo Cade McCutcheon 226.00 Story Book Stables, Inc
$4918.41 4T 178 Setting Off To Town Craig Schmersal 226.00 Taylor Sheridan
$2951.04 8T 189 Cee Mr Stop Andrea Fappani 225.00 Kelly A Moran
$2951.04 8T 827 Vinny Gun Fernando Salgado 225.00 Guilermo D Anda Martinez
$1967.36 10T 154 Best Shine Jason Vanlandingham 224.50 Robert Santagata
$1967.36 10T 238 Thischichasbigdreams Abby Lengel 224 .50 Diamond Creek Ranch
$1967.36 10T 836 Down Right Amazing Casey Deary 224 50 DAG Ventures LLC
$1311.58 13 796 Chicowhiz Cody Sapergia 223.50 Larissa Rizzi
$546.49 14T 790 Xtra Dun Step Josh Tishman 223.00 Neiberger Performance
$546.49 14T 712 RFR Voodoos Fuego Dallas Cunningham 223.00 Peter Smith
$546.49 14T 680 Lovenya Gabe Hutchins 223.00 Tamarack Ranch LLC
17T 565 Guna Dream Big Gabriel Borges 222.00 Kelly Tillman
17T 213 One Gun Remington Shawna Sapergia 222.00 Phil J Heidebrecht
17T 679 Electric Enterprise Gabe Hutchins 222.00 Tamarack Ranch LLC
17T 801 Mega Mag Casey Hinton 222.00 Casey & Kathy A Hinton
21T 199 Xtra Magic Doctor Lucio Casalecchi 221.50 Janice Laney
21T 768 Tinker With Dreams Dany Tremblay 221.50 Diamond Dub Quarter Horses
21T 554 GunDun It Andrea Fappani 221.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC
24T 651 Chicks Digg It Crystal McNutt 221.00 Joe Betten
24T 415 Wimpys All In Matt Mills 221.00 Tim & MaryBeth Ruckman
24T 180 Xtra Kiss Me Again Craig Schmersal 221.00 Clay Clausen
24T 340 Onecoolchic Jimmy Van Der Hoeven 221.00 Casey & Kathy A Hinton
28T 279 Face Chics Love Nicole Renick 220.50 Whitney Peterson
28T 831 Starfire Sixtysix Casey Deary 220.50 Kevin Corcoran
28T 387 RL Chic Happens Marco Ricotta 220.50 Jared Brotherson
28T 417 Suns Out Guns R Out Matt Mills 220.50 Taylor Sheridan
28T 202 Gunnabebigtime Brian Bell 220.50 Tami Nelson
33T 208 Renda Gunna Shine Gabriel Diano 220.00 Margarita Buey Arietti
33T 367 Genuinely Jo Cade McCutcheon 220.00 Pond Hill Performance Horses
33T 490 Lil Gun Affair Tracer S Gilson 220.00 Loren Booth
33T 131 Ssilent Bid Cade McCutcheon 220.00 Story Book Stables, Inc
37 650 Flashin Benjamins Crystal McNutt 219.50 Crystal McNutt
38T 840 Shes Reddy On Line Justin (Gunny) Mathison 219.00 Mary Jansma
38T 974 GunnaFabulous Josh Tishman 219.00 DAG Ventures LLC
38T 646 Asking For Chex Crystal McNutt 219.00 Judy Mittenthal
38T 339 Magnums Custom Dream Casey Hinton 219.00 Nancy Murfin-Moxley
42T 116 Spooks In Tinseltown Ryan Rushing 218.50 Goose Creek Ranch LLC
42T 482 CBKNu Trash For Cash Josh Murphy 218.50 Wm & Corliss Kellogg
42T 480 CBKtinseltownsparty Josh Murphy 218.50 Wm & Corliss Kellogg
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11. NRHA 2200: Level 3 Intermediate Open - Aged Event - Shown: 80 (Added Money: $20000.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$9783.91 1 627 Alpha Black Erik Caddeo 225.50 Marilyn Overgaard
$5955.43 2 238 Thischichasbigdreams Abby Lengel 224.50 Diamond Creek Ranch
$4147.53 3T 790 Xtra Dun Step Josh Tishman 223.00 Neiberger Performance
$414753 3T 680 Lovenya Gabe Hutchins 223.00 Tamarack Ranch LLC
$2977.71 5T 213 One Gun Remington Shawna Sapergia 222.00 Phil J Heidebrecht
$2977.71 5T 679 Electric Enterprise Gabe Hutchins 222.00 Tamarack Ranch LLC
$2977.71 5T 801 Mega Mag Casey Hinton 222.00 Casey & Kathy A Hinton
$2126.94 8 199 Xtra Magic Doctor Lucio Casalecchi 221.50 Janice Laney
$1595.20 9T 651 Chicks Digg It Crystal McNutt 221.00 Joe Betten
$1595.20 9T 340 Onecoolchic Jimmy Van Der Hoeven 221.00 Casey & Kathy A Hinton
$1169.82 11T 279 Face Chics Love Nicole Renick 220.50 Whitney Peterson
$1169.82 11T 387 RL Chic Happens Marco Ricotta 220.50 Jared Brotherson
$850.78 13 650 Flashin Benjamins Crystal McNutt 219.50 Crystal McNutt
$212.69 14T 840 Shes Reddy On Line Justin (Gunny) Mathison 219.00 Mary Jansma
$212.69 14T 432 Csboomboomwalla Michael Boyle 219.00 Mackenzie McDowell
$212.69 14T 974 GunnaFabulous Josh Tishman 219.00 DAG Ventures LLC
$212.69 14T 646 Asking For Chex Crystal McNutt 219.00 Judy Mittenthal
$212.69 14T 339 Magnums Custom Dream Casey Hinton 219.00 Nancy Murfin-Moxley
19T 116 Spooks In Tinseltown Ryan Rushing 218.50 Goose Creek Ranch LLC
19T 347 Gunna Mary Ya Jordan McBurney 218.50 David Stroud/Terri Conover-
19T 482 CBK Nu Trash For Cash Josh Murphy 218.50 Wm & Corliss Kellogg



19T
19T
19T
19T

26
27T
27T
27T
27T
27T
27T

33
34T
34T

36
37T
37T
37T
37T
37T

42
43T
437
43T
437
477
47T
47T
477

51
52T
52T
54T
54T
56T
56T
58T
58T
60T
60T
60T
60T
64T
64T
66T
66T

480
794
157
246
945
909
334
633
332
479
248
697
706
527
983
495
570
752
546
390
275
345
229
629
923
924
946
382
298
518
185
431
942
732
704
114
300
326
198
733
984
372
808
625
215
677

Show #19166: HRRC Derby & Stakes (9/15/2021-9/18/2021)

CBKtinseltownsparty
Ha Chic Trashya
Neverthoughtiwould
Gunnaoutdunya

Peace Love N Jewels
Beautyful

TR Ice Ice Baby

New N Town

Snip Of Jac

Gunna Whoa

Dreamy Chic

TR Silver Step

Guns On Line

Golden Stitch

NV R What A Lucky Joe
Spooks Matrix

Gunnin For A Jersey
Spooks Gotta Outfire
Big Addy Tude

Dun Shined Em
Spooken Starlight
Whizkey Power Surge
Smoking Mistress
Frozen Princess

Guns Blazing
SaveThelastDanceForMe
Chex Out My Tinsel

Mr Electric Spook

Xtra Orderacocktail
Gunna Be Expensive
The Star Jersey

Lil Joe Jewel

Fridee Spook

Bandido With A Gun
Model My Diamonds
One Sensationaldream
Magnum Rowdy Dream
Gunnathrillya

Sailin Gun Brina
Magnatude

Thats Sompen On Line
Sugar Baby

Stop For Whizkey

A Cool Back Story
Baby Love

Special Memorabilia

Josh Murphy
Pierre-Luc Phaneuf
Michael Boyle
Michael D Berg

Kari Klingenberg
Jordan McBurney
Ryan Rushing

Lucio Casalecchi
Jesse Beckley

Todd Sommers

Troy Heikes

Blair Thompson
Martin Padilla

Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg
Dan L Huss

Sharee R

Mike Stokes
Clemerson Barbalho
Mirjam Stillo

Marco Ricotta
Christina Croston-Boyes
Sean McBurney
Shawna Sapergia
Jesus (Chuy) Chavez
Matt McDowell

Blair Thompson
Daniel Schloemer
Marco Ricotta

Gary L Roberts
Jackson Porath
Ashley T Wilson-Hammer
Luis Torres

Kari Klingenberg
Luke Gagnon

Wilfred Bosscha
Gary L Roberts
Jesus (Chuy) Chavez
Brent Naylor

Martin Padilla

Luke Gagnon

Justin (Gunny) Mathison
Eric La Porte

Mike Davis

Leonardo Kellerman
Matt McAuslan

Donnie Bricker

218.50
218.50
218.50
218.50
218.00
217.50
217.50
217.50
217.50
217.50
217.50
217.00
216.50
216.50
216.00
215.50
215.50
215.50
215.50
215.50
215.00
214.50
214.50
214.50
214.50
214.00
214.00
214.00
214.00
213.50
213.00
213.00
212.50
212.50
211.50
211.50
211.00
211.00
210.50
210.50
210.50
210.50
209.50
209.50
209.00
209.00

Wm & Corliss Kellogg
Hector Garcia

Tiffany Peterson

Mary K 'Katie' Cachat
Secret Hills Ranch
Rhodes River Ranch
Katherine Toth

Janice Laney

Norma & Norma Siebert
Stephany Monteleone/Marty
Jenifer Stefanik
Tamarack Ranch LLC
Shelli Marie Stinson
Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
Morris H Kulmer

Inga A Guernsey

Cindy Carlson
Clemerson Barbalho/Mark
Toyon Ranch

Tracy Cole

White River Ag Products
David Stroud/Terri Conover-
Meaghan Myers

Blayre Lily Libra

Kitrina Makin

Kathy H Thompson
Karyn Tendler

Buckshot Farms

Bettina (Tina) Bellini
Jackson & Stephanie Porath
Patrick Baxter

Suzanne Farris

Maria Danieli Inc

Robert Dalcamo

Janice F Dickson
Jeanne Mcnerney
Melissa Burnett

Robin Hungerford

Paula Daniela Martinez
Belar Farm

Mary Jansma

Bluebird Equine

Geri Doyle

Gabrielle Solum

Gloria Grove

Shelly Scott



Show #19166: HRRC Derby & Stakes (9/15/2021-9/18/2021)

66T 822 Find My Button Preston J Kent 209.00 Staghead Ranch
69T 849 Isnt She Dreamy Eduardo Salgado 208.00 Renata Lemann
69T 985 Remember The Best Benny Maddox 208.00 Benny Maddox
71 515 Vintage Nites Daphne Foran 207.00 Sally R Kadison
72 285 Genuine 66 Mike Stokes 203.50 David Stroud/Terri Conover-
73 825 A Frozen Affair Preston J Kent 201.50 Staghead Ranch
74 678 Electric Genetics Daphne Foran 200.50 Taylor Sheridan
75T 966 All Cash Affair Nathan Kent 200.00 Meghan Warner
75T 826 Absolute Gunner Preston J Kent 200.00 Staghead Ranch
77 681 TR Silver Shine Cory Hutchings 190.50 Tamarack Ranch LLC
12. NRHA 2300: Level 2 Limited Open - Aged Event - Shown: 80 (Added Money: $10000.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$4861.91 1 627 Alpha Black Erik Caddeo 225.50 Marilyn Overgaard
$2959.43 2 213 One Gun Remington Shawna Sapergia 222.00 Phil J Heidebrecht
$2219.57 3 199 Xtra Magic Doctor Lucio Casalecchi 221.50 Janice Laney
$1902.49 4 432 Csboomboomwalla Michael Boyle 219.00 Mackenzie McDowell
$1479.71 5T 174 Royalty Ruf Tyson Randle 218.50 Toni Dunker/Tyson Randle
$1479.71 5T 157 Neverthoughtiwould Michael Boyle 218.50 Tiffany Peterson
$1479.71 5T 246 Gunnaoutdunya Michael D Berg 218.50 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat
$880.78 8T 633 New N Town Lucio Casalecchi 217.50 Janice Laney
$880.78 8T 332 Snip Of Jac Jesse Beckley 217.50 Norma & Norma Siebert
$880.78 8T 248 Dreamy Chic Troy Heikes 217.50 Jenifer Stefanik
$634.16 11 697 TR Silver Step Blair Thompson 217.00 Tamarack Ranch LLC
$422.78 12T 759 Gt Shooter Tyson Randle 216.50 Schmersal/Spring Partnership
$422.78 12T 706 Guns On Line Martin Padilla 216.50 Shelli Marie Stinson
$422.78 12T 527 Golden Stitch Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 216.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
$105.69 15T 695 Xtra Herecomesthesun Dallas Wedel 216.00 Catherine Jooyan
$105.69 15T 388 Gunnaoutshineya Bridgette Neese 216.00 Seven Sisters Trust
17T 495 Spooks Matrix Sharee R 215.50 Inga A Guernsey
17T 570 Gunnin For A Jersey Mike Stokes 215.50 Cindy Carlson
17T 752 Spooks Gotta Outfire Clemerson Barbalho 215.50 Clemerson Barbalho/Mark
20T 275 Spooken Starlight Christina Croston-Boyes 215.00 White River Ag Products
20T 787 Story For You Haley Franc 215.00 Story Book Stables, Inc
22T 229 Smoking Mistress Shawna Sapergia 214.50 Meaghan Myers
22T 989 Gunningthebay Kaleigh Geringer 214.50 Jared LeClair
22T 323 Kr Sassy Dreamin Tucker Clark 214.50 Tracy Cole
25T 924 SaveThelastDanceForMe Blair Thompson 214.00 Kathy H Thompson
25T 946 Chex Out My Tinsel Daniel Schioemer 214.00 Karyn Tendler
25T 298 Xtra Orderacocktail Gary L Roberts 214.00 Bettina (Tina) Bellini
28T 209 MMB Electric Spot Gun Jeronimo Lobo 213.50 Margarita Buey Arietti
28T 518 Gunna Be Expensive Jackson Porath 213.50 Jackson & Stephanie Porath
30T 606 Sb Walla Lily Voodoo Giada Camparsi 213.00 G Reining Horses
30T 185 The Star Jersey Ashiey T Wilson-Hammer 213.00 Patrick Baxter
30T 431 Lil Joe Jewel Luis Torres 213.00 Suzanne Farris
33 952 Diamonds N Cash Austin Jewell 212.00 Ali Dances
34T 704 Model My Diamonds Wilfred Bosscha 211.50 Janice F Dickson
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34T 114 One Sensationaldream Gary L Roberts 211.50 Jeanne Mcnerney
34T 973 Californya Dream Hanna McCullough 211.50 Arcese Quarter Horses USA
37 326 Gunnathrillya Brent Naylor 211.00 Robin Hungerford
38T 198 Sailin Gun Brina Martin Padilla 210.50 Paula Daniela Martinez
38T 687 Smart Voodoo Doctor Jessica Bein 210.50 Ella Family Trust
38T 372 Sugar Baby Eric La Porte 210.50 Bluebird Equine
41T 648 Gotta Shiney Spook Brennen Hutchins 210.00 Jennifer Hardy
41T 908 Prescribe Me Bud Josiah (Si) Haaby 210.00 Amber White
43T 808 Stop For Whizkey Mike Davis 209.50 Geri Doyle
43T 378 Trashya Dunit Gabe Garrison 209.50 Alison Bendele
43T 625 A Cool Back Story Leonardo Kellerman 209.50 Gabrielle Solum
43T 380 This Wimpys Dun It Luis Torres 209.50 Natasha Rae Fithen
47T 956 The Whiskey Is Good Kaleb Nicholson 209.00 Blane Thompson
47T 677 Special Memorabilia Donnie Bricker 209.00 Shelly Scott
47T 324 Nics For Chics Tucker Clark 209.00 Tracy Cole
47T 822 Find My Button Preston J Kent 209.00 Staghead Ranch
51T 849 Isnt She Dreamy Eduardo Salgado 208.00 Renata Lemann
51T 951 Special Nite Rider Austin Jewell 208.00 Ali Dances
51T 655 Rock On Wimpy Adam Johnson 208.00 Dana Wetherell
51T 985 Remember The Best Benny Maddox 208.00 Benny Maddox
55T 515 Vintage Nites Daphne Foran 207.00 Sally R Kadison
55T 231 Xtra Little Sunshine Nathan Kent 207.00 Paula Cook
55T 994 Verified Vintage James P (Patrick) Turner 207.00 James P (Patrick) Turner
58 581 Gotta Shiney Buckle Guy Vernon 206.50 Mona Bodaness
59 315 Sf Thiswhizoswheelin Mike Stokes 206.00 Stone Fly Farms
60 700 Exit21 David Worley 205.00 Wheatley Tract LLC
61 193 SB Hustle On Line Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 204.50 Patricia Hayes
62T 396 Inlovewiththemobster Kristi Berg 204.00 Susan Paynter
62T 121 Gityerjerseyon Clint Anderson 204.00 Sharon S Fraser
64 285 Genuine 66 Mike Stokes 203.50 David Stroud/Terri Conover-
65 715 Dont Spook A Sailor Jim L Montgomery 203.00 Lisa Ames
66 393 Out Back Ebony Meleah Green 202.50 Erica Omlin
67 825 A Frozen Affair Preston J Kent 201.50 Staghead Ranch
68 379 A Stylish Nite Gabe Garrison 201.00 Ann Marie Doolittle
69T 716 Tricks At Midnight Kain Emmons 200.50 Jan Humphrey
69T 678 Electric Genetics Daphne Foran 200.50 Taylor Sheridan
71T 966 All Cash Affair Nathan Kent 200.00 Meghan Warner
71T 826 Absolute Gunner Preston J Kent 200.00 Staghead Ranch
73 307 Pslce Queen Jason Richards 199.50 Caitie Moulding
74 681 TR Silver Shine Cory Hutchings 190.50 Tamarack Ranch LLC
75 661 CC Drylce Yannay Moshe 176.00 Yannay Moshe
13. NRHA 2325: Level 1 Open - Aged Event - Shown: 42 (Added Money: $10000.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$3157.61 1 199 Xtra Magic Doctor Lucio Casalecchi 221.50 Janice Laney
$1922.03 2 633 NewN Town Lucio Casalecchi 217.50 Janice Laney
$1338.55 3T 695 Xtra Herecomesthesun Dallas Wedel 216.00 Catherine Jooyan
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32. NRHA 6230: Level 2 Ltd Open-Cat 6 Clsd - Shown: 41 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$4867.38 1 627 Alpha Black Erik Caddeo 225.50 Marilyn Overgaard
$2962.75 2 432 Csboomboomwalla Michael Boyle 219.00 Mackenzie McDowell
$2063.34 3T 174 Royalty Ruf Tyson Randle 218.50 Toni Dunker/Tyson Randle
$2063.34 3T 246 Gunnaoutdunya Michael D Berg 218.50 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat
$1693.00 5 633 NewN Town Lucio Casalecchi 217.50 Janice Laney
$1375.56 6T 759 Gt Shooter Tyson Randle 216.50 Schmersal/Spring Partnership
$1375.56 6T 527 Golden Stitch Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 216.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
$1058.13 8 695 Xtra Herecomesthesun Dallas Wedel 216.00 Catherine Jooyan
$793.59 9T 495 Spooks Matrix Sharee R 215.50 Inga A Guernsey
$793.59 9T 570 Gunnin For A Jersey Mike Stokes 215.50 Cindy Carlson
$634.88 11 275 Spooken Starlight Christina Croston-Boyes 215.00 White River Ag Products
$476.16 12T 924 SaveThelastDanceForMe Blair Thompson 214.00 Kathy H Thompson
$476.16 12T 654 Mygunisnotworking Adam Johnson 214.00 Glitter Farms
$264.53 14T 518 Gunna Be Expensive Jackson Porath 213.50 Jackson & Stephanie Porath
$264.53 14T 852 PS Silver Guns Jesse Beckley 213.50 David Goodchild
16 606 Sb Walla Lily Voodoo Giada Camparsi 213.00 G Reining Horses
17T 114 One Sensationaldream Gary L Roberts 211.50 Jeanne Mcnerney
17T 973 Californya Dream Hanna McCullough 211.50 Arcese Quarter Horses USA
19 198 Sailin Gun Brina Martin Padilla 210.50 Paula Daniela Martinez
20 625 A Cool Back Story Leonardo Kellerman 209.50 Gabrielle Solum
21 956 The Whiskey Is Good Kaleb Nicholson 209.00 Blane Thompson
22 377 JusJac Gabe Garrison 207.50 Sage Boswell
23T 515 Vintage Nites Daphne Foran 207.00 Sally R Kadison
23T 231 Xtra Little Sunshine Nathan Kent 207.00 Paula Cook
25 792 Finals Nite Michael Bernert 205.50 Story Book Stables, Inc
26T 499 Xtra Voodoosomething Adam Johnson 205.00 Vicki Sandvig
26T 700 Exit21 David Worley 205.00 Wheatley Tract LLC
28 193 SB Hustle On Line Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 204.50 Patricia Hayes
29 121 Gityerjerseyon Clint Anderson 204.00 Sharon S Fraser
30 285 Genuine 66 Mike Stokes 203.50 David Stroud/Terri Conover-
31 584 Quality Shines Josiah (Si) Haaby 202.50 Rachel Eady
32 716 Tricks At Midnight Kain Emmons 200.50 Jan Humphrey
33 307 Pslce Queen Jason Richards 199.50 Caitie Moulding
34T 997 Recoded Jason Richards 199.00 McLeod Family Farms, LLC
34T 664 Witness Some Swagger Jimmy Nichols 199.00 Nancy Wheeler/Jimmy
36 582 Valnteeno Guy Vernon 193.50 Mona Bodaness
37 364 | Whiz A Spook Gabe Garrison 191.00 Joslin Bullock



